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	1


	2
Rose Corso 
Cora – 650-740-4900
rcorso09@gmail.com
	3
Cheryl (Cheri) Doege/Don Morelli
Cheri & Don – 650.592.2169(HL) 
Don – 650.438.7299 (cell)
Cheri - 650.644.8335 (cell) 
[bookmark: _Hlt532557053]dlmorelli@comcast.net
cheridoege@comcast.net

	4
Linda Goldthwaite
Linda – 650.637.0974(h)   
[bookmark: _Hlt470166881]lgoldth@attglobal.net
 
	5
Betsy and Buddy Haas
Betsy & Buddy - 713.467.4421(h)
Betsy - 713.822.4449(cell)
ehhaas@gmail.com (Betsy)
sbhaas@gmail.com(Buddy) 
	6
Anthony Lee-Masis
and Kaitlyn
Anthony - 415.279.8465 (cell)
saleensr@gmail.com

	7

	8

	9
Liz Seckler / John Lilygren
Liz & John – 650.591.7424(h)
Liz - 415.264.7458 (cell)
lizseckler@gmail.com
jlilygren@gmail.com

	10
Frank McGorman
650.332.4941(h)
650.224.7100(cell)
fmcgorman@gmail.com
	11
Betty & David Lam
and Katelyn & Alexander
David & Bettry - 508.1970(h)
[bookmark: _Hlt490143801]betclam@yahoo.com
lammyd@yahoo.com
	12
Phil & Sherry Hotchkiss 
Nathan and Sabrina
Phil’s cell:  650.868.7979
Sherry’s cell:  612.849.7719
hotchkiss.sherryl@gmail.com
philiphotchkiss@mac.com   


	13


	14
Varun Sridhar Hariharan & Nithya Rathinam
Nithya – 270.978.5576
Varun – 469.600.5679
	15
Melike & Yusuf
Naile, Yakub, and Meryem
Melike - 913.98.2393
Yusuf - 469.537.5500


	16
Raymond Laherrere
650.888.2933 (h)
Dylansdad85@yahoo.com
	17
Mike & Ev Guglielmoni
832.1556(h)
678.1505(Ev cell)
537.1205(Mike cell)
evngug@comcast.net
	18
Irina & Leo Proekt
and Joseph and Nora
226.3942(h)
iproekt@gmail.com


	19

	20

	21
Gary Pallavicini/Cathy Shelton
650.649.8259
cathysguy1010@qmCu^/.com


	22
Barbara Vickers
650.592.3467(h)


	23
509.578.4648
yingzhupnnl@gmail.com
	24




HL means home landline

Unknown phone numbers:
412-295-0901
412-628-5778
469-537-5500
509-578-4648		Unit 23
571-232-8319
650-771-0745
913-948-2393
